
B A K E D  G O O D S

$3.10
$1.50
$2.75
$1.65
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50

Danish
Oatcake
Cinnamon Roll
Muffins
Cookies
Date Square
Rice Krispie Square

Coffee
Tea
Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Extra Espresso Shot
Add Whip Cream
Add Flavor Shot

$4.50
$4.50
$4.75
$6.25
$6.25

S A N D W I C H E S

Sandwiches
Pizza Burger
Sub
Ham and Cheese Croissant
Wrap

$2.17
$2.00
$2.95
$4.50
$3.35
$2.95
$5.05
$3.35
$3.45
$4.10
$1.50
$1.00
$0.75

S A L A D S

A L L  P R I C E S  I N C L U D E  T A X
T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  S U P P O R T I N G  O U R  S O C I A L  E N T R E P R I S E

HOURS
Wednesday to Sunday
10:00am to 5:00pm
Plus Cruise Ship Schedule

Steel Grounds 
Grab & Go Menu

Pasta Salad
Veggie Basket

$4.50
$4.50

B O T T L E D  D R I N K S

Juice
Water
Pop
Milk
Chocolate Milk

$1.65
$1.50
$1.75
$2.40
$2.65

B E V E R A G E S       M E D     L G

$2.05
$2.00
$2.45
$4.10
$2.85
$2.45
$4.45
$2.90


