

## Steel Grounds Grab & Go Menu

BAKED GOODS		BEVERAGES	MED	LG
Danish Oatcake Cinnamon Roll Muffins Cookies Date Square Rice Krispie Square  SANDWICHES  Sandwiches Pizza Burger Sub Ham and Cheese Croissan	\$3.10 \$1.50 \$2.75 \$1.65 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.75 †\$6.25 \$6.25	Coffee Tea Espresso Latte Cappuccino Americano Mocha Hot Chocolate Iced Coffee Iced Latte Extra Espresso Shot Add Whip Cream Add Flavor Shot	\$2.05 \$2.00 \$2.45 \$4.10 \$2.85 \$2.45 \$4.45 \$2.90	\$2.17 \$2.00 \$2.95 \$4.50 \$3.35 \$2.95 \$5.05 \$3.35 \$3.45 \$4.10 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$0.75
SALADS				
Pasta Salad Veggie Basket	\$4.50 \$4.50			
BOTTLED DRINKS				
Juice	\$1.65	HOURS Wednesday to Sunday 10:00am to 5:00pm Plus Cruise Ship Schedule		
Water Pop Milk Chocolate Milk	\$1.50 \$1.75 \$2.40 \$2.65			

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX
THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR SOCIAL ENTREPRISE